
AXIS BANK LIMITED
Registeredofice:-AxisBank Limited, Trishul, 3rd Floor, OppSamartheshwar Temple, NearLaw Garden Elisbridge.

Ahmedabad-380006

Branch Address:-AxisBank Ltd.Loan Centre1stfloor. Vimaco Tower,Bus Stand Road, NearOsmania Masid

Amravati444 601.

BranchAddress;-AxisbankLId.RetalAsset Center, M.G.House,Ground floor, BesideBoard Office, Civil Line, Nagpur-440001

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OFIMMOVABLE PROPERTY
E-AuctionSale Notice for Saleof immovable Assets underthe Securitisation and Reconstructionof Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security�

RuleInterestAct 2002 readwith provisoto Rule B(6) of thesecuryhtthe helo descibed immovable propertyNoticeishereby givento the publicin generaland in particularto the Borowe of which bas been taken by the Authorised
OfficerS mortgaged

/ charged to thesecCuredcreditor, thePnysasstr thereis and "Norecourse basis forrecovery of the amount
eunorw De sold

(Shown below i to the AvisRank secured creditorfrom respectiveborrower(s)and Guarantor(s)shown below. The

Reserve Priceand the Earnest Money depositof respectivepropertiesas shown below in respectivecolumn for recoveryof the amount (Shown

below in respectivecolumn) due to theAxisBank securedcreditorfromrespectiveborrower(s)and Guarantor(s)shown below.The Reserve Price
and the Earnest Money depositof respectivepropertiesas shown below in respectivecolumn,

The Auction Date For AllAccounts Is 12-03-2026 From 11.00Am To 12.00 Pm
|AndTheLast Date And Time For Submission Of Bids Is 11-03-2026 till 5.00PM

Sr. Name of BorrowerMortgager DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY OUTSTANDING RESERVE PRICE ContactPerson
no DUES (IN RS.) EMD Price Name

1SAJID AALAM KHURSEED AALAM All that piece and parcel of Flat No. A407. (Wing - A). Rs.5368881/- Rs.2528600/- Rupees AuthorisedOfficer

223. Mehandi Bagh Road. Nearlarea93.55 Sa.Mtr, on Fourth Floor in mutisioned
|TwentyFiveLac Twenty YOGESH PATIL

Ashrafiya Masjid.Lalganj, RautChowk,building known and styled asTECHOPS LAXMI+
Si:

927115474R
mbe

Itwari Nagpur 440002. Also At 1.31%share and interest in all that Pieceand Parcel
HundredOnly

|ApartmentNo. A- 407 (Wing A), 4th of Land bearing Plot No. 1, bearing KhasaraNo.
E-Mail iD

AXMI, Plot No.156, 15711 of Mouza- Zingabai Takali, P.H.No 11,
YOGESH15.PATIL@

Mouza Zingabai Takli,

AXISBANK.COM

Nagpur- 440030 Ino. 235 situated �innaoTa
Rs.252860/- RupeesTwo

the limits of NagpurMunicipal Corporation & Nagpur Lac Fifty Two Thousand
ImprovementTrust,

Nagpur., Tal & Dist- Nagpur and �ight Hundred Sixty
bounded as under, Boundaries: East Apartment Only
No.A- 408, WestApartment No.A- 406,South

2 NEELAM GAIBIDAS PAZARE N�-Open & PULand

Rs.3391754/

RS.1274112/- RupeesPantoshSameer Bishwas,
B-9-B-503,

ifth Floor

Biock BOO Authoriseo e

At Shubhashgram,Aayansh Dental Being The Portion VRUDAVAN, Having Carpet FourThousandOne ContactNumber
9371154748

Clinic, Po Gundapali,Tah Chamorshi.admeasuringabout41.10 Sq. Mtrs. Buit-up area HundredTwelve Only

o anarasnra

42r0admeasuring 38.75 Sq. Mtrs. And Super buit-up Rs.127411.2/-Rupees
YoGE

E-Mail ID

Block B9, As Sudama, Being

easuring about 59,80 sq. Mtrs: At Jamtha One Lac Twenty .PAIL@The Nagpur.
Hundred Eleven nd

Portion Vrudavan,AtJamthaNagpur
Twenty Paise

3 RAGINI LAXMIKANT RAUTI All PeaceAnd Parcel Of The Property,
Residential

Rs.2322395/ Rs.1267210/-Rupees AuthorisedOfficer
LaxmikantNagorao Raut Flat No.B-27 On TheSeçond

Floor, In Wing B Of TwelveLac Sixty Seven YOGESH PATIL

Hlat No.B2 on he Second Floor inJANKI SAHA NIVAS Carpet Area 24,535Sq. Thousand Two Hundred ContactNumber

Kh No.18o/1 P No.44 KhataNo.392,CsNo. 180/1,P No.44,Khata No.392,CTS No.685,
Ten Only 93 48

No.685 Sheet No.562/46,Jaitala NagpurSheet No.562/46,Mouza - Jatala within the limits
Rs.126721/- Rupees

YOGESH15.PATIL@

440036 Also At 1 at Clo., ShaileshofNMC Nagpur AXISBANK.COM
Borkar,Plot No. 80A, Janipatka road One Lac Twenty

Six

No.54, D Manewada, Sheshnagar,

Also At No 2atKumud Gameny Plo! eferaavnibuns3 HundredTwentyOne

Nagpur 440034
Only

4SANKETDEVANAND GANVIR/ All that piece and parcel of Flàt No.B1-407, On Rs.2339695/
Rs.1178459.1/- Rupees Authorised officer

Ashwini SanketGanvir The Fourth Floor In Block No.8-1 Building No.B| �leven Lac Seventy YOGESH PATIL
Shudhon

HuRdeodsand
Four ContactetmberNagarBardeLayout.UpoawadiNagpurlAdmeasuingAbout27607 Sa Mtrs Super Buil Nineand

Maharashtra,India 440026:; Also At Up Area 40.104 Sq. Mtrs, Known As Gokul being Ten Paise E-Mail ID

Flat No.407,On The Fourth Floor In the portion of Vridavan Survey No.38/1 P. H
Rs.117845.91/- Rupees

YOGESH15.PATIL@

Block No.B-1 Building No.B Known As|48 Situated at Mouza Wagdhara Tq Hingna Dist One Lac Seventeen
AXISBANK.COM

k vnaavan Uvey NooNagpur <122,ano bouneoas underbounaaneS Thousand
�ight

WagdharaTq Hingna Dis

No. B1-408: South :ApartmentNo.B2-402North HundredForty FiveandNagpur441122
ApartmentNo.B1-402 Ninety One Paise

KRISHNA NANDLAL DEBNATH
All that Piece And Parcel Of The Property, Flat No. Rs.2459965/-Rs.1262662.40/-Rupees AuthorisedOfficer

RajeshRamchandra Debnath A 2-603, on Sixth Floor, Block No. A2, "GOKUL TwelveLac Sixty Two YOGESH PATIL
R/o. - Krishna Nagar Mul Road Near being portion of "Vrindavan", having Super Built Thousand Six Hundred ContactNumber

442401;Also At Flat No.A2-603Sixth& 27. 507 sa.mtrs. respectivelv anrh U Sixty Pais
O and Forty 9371154748

Floor Block A2 Gokul Vrindavan S No area admeasuring about 40.104 sq.mtrs., CTS No

Rs.126266.24/- Rupees
YOGESH15.PATIL@

38/1:Sudama Maòza Jamtha Near 38/1, Sudama Maoza Jamtha Near Stadium Nagpur AXISBANK.COM
StaduimNagapurNagpur441122 441122,Boundanesas per land revenuerecords and| �eLaC TwentySix

A2-604;On or Towards the West :Apt. No. A2-602: On Sixty SioHundred

lor Towardsthe
theSouth :Apt.

North: AptNo.A1-606; On or towards

No. A2-606
FourPaienty

SURENDRA RAMPREET RAM / Al that piece and parcel of Flat No.B1-506, On Rs.2292054/- Rs.1332781.12/. Rupees Authorised Officer

Mrs.Panwati Devi,
Mow Road

d Ambuia
The Fifh Floor In biock No.b buong NO: InirteenLac Thirty YOGESH PATIL

lcement Labour Colony UonawanzHaving CarpetArea 26.466 Sa. Mtrs Builtup Area

ChandrapurMaharashtra,india AdmeasuingAbout27.507Sq.Mtrs & Super Built
HundredEil ven ContactNumber

442908,Aso A! Flat No.506,On The Up Area 40,104 Sq. Mtrs constructed, on Survey

and TwelvePaise EAMail lD

Fifth Floor In Block No B1 Building No 38/1, P. H. 48 Situated at Mouza Wagdhara,Tq Rs.133278.11/-Rupees
YOGESH15.PATIL@

ne

Lac Thirty Three
AXISBANK.COM

No.BKown AsoOraan uvedadies Fast ApartmentNo.B1-505West

SeventyElendreda Hingna Dist Nagpur441122:AlsoApartmentNo.B1-507South:ApartmentNo B2-503

A NO.1 at - Om Enterprises Ambuja North :ApartmentNo.B1-503 Eleven Paiso

Cerment Limited Mew UpparwahiMw
Chandrapur442708

and parcel of Flat No.D-59, on 5th Rs.2183885/. Rs.1205883/-Rupees
a indCaroet area 18.393 Sq. Mtr.

Authorised Officer

TwelveLac
Rlo Flat No D-59, 5th Floor, D-as perRERA And 22.942 Sqi Mtr, as perNMC and Thousand

�ight

Wing. Janki Sahaniwas, Jaitala,buill-up area of 34,577 Sq. Mtr. (OR 372.18 Sq. FL) Hundred �ghty Three 9371154748

Nagpur440036;Also A! Clo Mayur along with undivided variable 0.351% share and| Only
E-Mail lD

Valiragede Plol No 10B,
Gall No 17|inlerest�nn Plol No 1.out of| YoGESH15.PATILA

AO027, Parvat Nagar, Nagpur
Survev/KhasaraNo, 180/1 bearing City Survey No. Rs.120588.3/-Rupees

AXISBANK.COM

685,SheetNo 562/46situated al- Jaitala, Nagpur, One LacTwenty
Tal & Dist- Nagpurand within he local imits of Thousand FlveHundred

orporationHouse No
NagpurMuncipa

0721A and bounded
as per

�ghty ght and
Thirty|Palse

BPRAVIN BAURAM MESHRAM
JA that RCC Superstructure comprising Flat No Rs.2532051/

|303, Third Floor,

Wing L. Cluster 2, Type 2, built
Rs.1100000/-Rupees Authorised Oficer

Mrs.Sonali Pravin Meshram ElevenLac Only YOGESH PATIL
Clo. ShankarT Meshram, Gali No 2,up area 46,914 Sq, Mirs & carpet area4170 Sg ContactNumber

Hall, Parvati Nagar, Manewada Road l"KANCHAN CANGA',constructod on all that piece
9371154748

Nagpur-440027.Also A Flat No, 303& parcel of the andbearing Kh.No. 121, 175, 194/1. VOOs DATILO
Third Floor, Wing L, Cluster 2, Type2,194/2.194/3, 194/4 and194/6contalning by total

Rs.110000/- RupeesOnnl AXIsBANK.COM
"KANCHAN GANGA", Village Mondha, admeasuremenl6.09 HK t otld Lac Ten Thousand Only
Tahsil Hingna,Dist. Nagpur- 441110.. aong wihpropoMondha, G.P. Mondha,Tahsil

Hingna, Disl. Nagpur, which is boundedas per

oARUNDHATI RAVINDRA RANDIVE I
sanctioned Map

Rs 490907
"All that Plece

And Parcel Of The Property, Flat No
Re.1268517.9/- Rupees Authorised Officer

Ravindra
Annaj KanavePn he Sec Rtun Area 42 66 TwelveLacSixty Elght YOGESH PATIL

Bon
econd Floor o The BuldingKnown|Sq. Mrs �TanslerableSuvey No.121.TSNo11

ThousandFlveHundred ContactNumber

As Shrl Gajendra Plaza Translerable Plot No.13,14,16.16,19,20,21,22 Mauza Wadgaon
even

and Ninety

Suvey No.121,T S No.11 PlotNear Bright Industrial Traning Centre, Wadgaon YOGESH15.PATILQ
No.15,14,15,16,19,20,21.22 Mauza Road, Wadgaon,Tq & Dist Chandrapur442402 Rs.120851.79/- Rupeos AXISBANK.COM

WaogadongBoundaries as per land revenue records
Six Theu

pist Chandrapur442402Also A Hundred Fifty One and
Monalisa Beauty Parlour Gajanan Mandir SeventyNinePaise
IRoad Ekta Chowk Chandrapur 442401

Cteditor's

website Le.

https/www.axisbank

comauction-retail and
Uhe BanksFor detalled termsand condtonsof the sale, please refer lo thelink provided in the secured cu

proved servico pditdnlineihrounh b
The

auction

pe
provider M/s.C1 India Private Llmited at

their web portal hutns/Awww bankeauclions. com Aso note

that the d sale is subject to outcomeof Securitlzatlion Annlicalion fled belore DebtRecovery Tribunal, If any

other assistance, the intending bidders nay conlact authorized officers During Office Hours,The bld is not transferabie

A erementalAmount are Rs. 10,000/- (RupeosTen Thousand Only)For eachAccount,
VENLIE EorBld Submission:AxisBank Ltd., LoanCentro,1st floor. VimacoTower,Bus Stand Road,NearOsmanla Masiid.Amravatu444 601.

Axls bank Ltd., Retall Asset Center, M.G.HoUse,Ground floor. BosldeBoard Ofico,Clvll Line, Nagpur 440001

Inspection will be subjectto theprlor Appolntment

sd/-

AuthorisedOfficerDate:09.02.2026
AyisBank Ltd.

Place: Nagpur


